
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 
Visit our blog at <http://exchange.tmx.com/> 

October 28, 2016

   Indices          October 28  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  14,785.29 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  868.61 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  775.87 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  942.05 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  627.73 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Telecommunication 
Services

 4 $100.24 %

Financials  27 $648.72 %

Consumer Staples  11 $80.24 %

Materials  55 $245.05 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $54.07 %

Energy  50 $407.09 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 23 $97.60 %

Utilities  14 $58.23 %

Health Care  4 $13.63 %

Industrials  25 $169.68 %
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 324,515,999
$5,209,120,030

 810,120

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,848

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 119,114,078 
$1,885,926,888 

 325 
 36.71 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

YRI  9,784,229 $45,703,762

BTO  7,375,112 $27,334,316

FM  5,986,090 $74,062,265

MFC  5,433,334 $106,006,115

ABX  5,391,009 $123,252,367

NML  5,360,350 $648,795

K  4,945,577 $24,868,210

TD  4,728,423 $286,292,664

HVU  4,390,421 $16,010,299

NDM  4,283,270 $4,878,088

ECA  4,253,115 $57,669,896

TCK.B  4,244,659 $120,400,979

HOU  3,933,302 $32,272,956

ELD  3,770,845 $16,990,297

SU  3,620,070 $150,377,555

BTE  3,542,136 $18,852,403

PLI  3,498,241 $10,177,015

PD  3,406,369 $20,774,595

SPE  3,391,798 $11,003,658

IMG  3,320,236 $17,459,207

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

TD  4,728,423 $286,292,664

RY  2,167,688 $181,561,378

BMO  1,769,736 $151,373,774

SU  3,620,070 $150,377,555

ABX  5,391,009 $123,252,367

TCK.B  4,244,659 $120,400,979

MFC  5,433,334 $106,006,115

BNS  1,430,158 $103,180,779

CM  1,019,614 $102,916,392

ENB  1,614,184 $94,589,208

CNR  998,723 $84,758,154

FM  5,986,090 $74,062,265

TRP  1,207,314 $73,607,752

XIU  3,253,054 $71,360,608

BCE  1,174,960 $71,183,860

CNQ  1,497,446 $65,096,794

NA  1,343,382 $64,236,588

G  3,067,166 $60,916,267

ECA  4,253,115 $57,669,896

VRX  1,955,180 $54,516,110

$424,901,557
 31,906,289

 38,459

$11,048 
 830 
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                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HVU  4,390,421 $16,010,299 

HOU  3,933,302 $32,272,956 

XIU  3,253,054 $71,360,608 

HGD  2,999,889 $28,801,058 

HNU  2,255,092 $24,521,619 

HOD  2,014,828 $22,601,482 

XGD  1,910,490 $26,074,719 

HGU  1,240,989 $23,833,039 

XEG  968,246 $12,823,562 

HND  839,579 $10,358,091 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  3,253,054 $71,360,608 

HOU  3,933,302 $32,272,956 

HGD  2,999,889 $28,801,058 

XGD  1,910,490 $26,074,719 

HNU  2,255,092 $24,521,619 

HGU  1,240,989 $23,833,039 

HOD  2,014,828 $22,601,482 

HVU  4,390,421 $16,010,299 

XEG  968,246 $12,823,562 

XSP  501,766 $12,254,233 



 932  809,188
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 12,236,200 TD SECURITIES INC.
 11,473,400 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 10,894,500 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 3,580,100 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 2,692,900 CANACCORD GENUITY CORP.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

TD  3,023,900 
YRI  1,715,000 
SPE  1,461,100 
MFC  1,275,500 
XIU  1,261,800 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 65,260,012 
$21,885,013 

 6,225 
 40.30%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 161,934,907
$55,272,159

 26,857

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

PTK  8,946,194 $2,964,246

DYA  6,466,417 $2,626,988

BEL  4,786,100 $239,596

XOP  3,507,153 $610,092

ACB  2,144,391 $4,783,929

MMY  2,100,400 $240,436

INT  2,091,889 $34,635

BBI  2,043,300 $955,100

SYD  1,839,000 $9,195

CSO  1,660,120 $199,191

AMY  1,637,594 $278,602

ICG  1,539,921 $1,136,730

NRM  1,386,300 $76,372

BUS  1,264,224 $1,404,288

HIT  1,241,903 $62,605

USO  1,188,737 $49,553

RYU  1,161,676 $168,625

JAX  1,138,000 $108,930

GSR  1,130,283 $156,895

KEK  1,067,796 $501,905

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

ACB  2,144,391 $4,783,929

APH  925,592 $3,388,465

PTK  8,946,194 $2,964,246

DYA  6,466,417 $2,626,988

OGI  596,769 $1,614,385

BUS  1,264,224 $1,404,288

ICG  1,539,921 $1,136,730

NYX  720,638 $1,115,173

SYZ  97,150 $970,896

BBI  2,043,300 $955,100

MT  200,305 $798,128

XOP  3,507,153 $610,092

ML  391,308 $578,030

GFG  382,000 $567,758

GSV  173,174 $550,778

KNT  432,483 $547,162

KEK  1,067,796 $501,905

CZO  299,826 $492,229

MGW  609,257 $466,609

SNS  397,368 $434,360

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  28,705 9,673,390
 205,216,503  1,004


